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This is an opportunity to invest in Growing Apart, a dramatic-comedy supported by an experienced 
production team with a track record of major studio releases. Producers are actively collaborating with 
leading agencies to attach recognized talent. Our strategy is to produce a high-value, marketable film 
with significant commercial appeal, financed through a combination of foreign pre-sales, Georgia tax 
incentives, and investor equity.

A-List Talent, Independent Budget: The project’s $4.8M production budget is designed to attract recog-
nized, bankable talent, creating quality and marketability that supports both domestic and international dis-
tribution. Producers are collaborating with leading Hollywood agencies, including CAA, to attach principal 
cast. Final casting is subject to availability and negotiation.

Strategic Financial Structure: The financing structure includes $2.5M in committed foreign pre-sales and 
an estimated $910K Georgia tax credit (net of transfer costs). The tax credit is transferred at delivery and 
returns directly to investors, independent of the film’s box o!ce or distribution performance. This structure 
provides investors with a meaningful return of capital before distribution revenues are considered. 

The Investment: We are seeking $2,900,000 in equity to complete the financing and greenlight produc-
tion. Proceeds will be allocated toward talent deposits, production costs, and delivery requirements. In-
terests are o"ered in Units of $50,000. Total Closing: 58 Units ($2,900,000). All Units rank pari passu with 
respect to the recoupment of capital and the distribution of the Preferred Return and Net Profits. 

The Opportunity: Back a Star-Driven Comedy with Sales 
Estimates Projecting Profitability in Conservative Scenario



 

F E AT U R E  F I L M  P R O B L E M S  &  S O L U T I O N S

Bloated Budgets: Many productions overspend on excessive producer fees 
(“paying themselves first”) and weak deal-making that leaves money on the 
table rather than ending up on screen, creating an impossibly high break-even 
point.

The “Starless” Trap: Independent films often fail commercially because they 
lack the recognizable names required to trigger international sales and 
streaming deals.

Creative Imbalance: Films often fall into two extremes: too niche and “artsy” 
(limiting the audience) or too generic and formulaic (failing to stand out).

Execution Risk: Inexperienced teams often lack the studio-level discipline and 
experience required to deliver a quality product on time and on budget.  

No Path to Revenue: Many independent films are completed without sales 
arrangements in place, leaving producers to find buyers after the fact in an 
oversaturated market with no leverage and diminished pricing power.

A-List Talent, Indie Budget: A $4.8M production budget paired with 
bankable name cast delivers studio-level marketability at a fraction of the 
cost.

Broad Audience Appeal: We are bypassing niche content for a relatable, 
commercial story with a distinct visual style, targeting a massive, global 
demographic.

Quality & Pedigree: Team with a track record of producing major studio 
successes (e.g., Billy Crystal’s former producing partner).

Financial Discipline: Financing through a combination of $2.5M in commit-
ted foreign pre-sales, an estimated $910K Georgia tax credit (net proceeds), 
and investor equity. Tax credit returns to investors independent of film perfor-
mance, providing structural downside protection. 

Pre-Sold Revenue Strategy: The production is working with an established 
sales agent to secure international licensing agreements before filming 
begins. This approach locks in committed buyers, validates market demand, 
and generates upfront capital that reduces the equity required from investors.



Protégé of 2x Oscar winner Peter Farrelly. 

B R A D  L U B I N S A M A N T H A  S P R E C H E R T O D D  S C H U L K I N
PRODUCERPRODUCERWRITER  /  D IREC TOR

F I L M M A K E R S :  A  p r o v e n  t r a c k  r e c o r d  o f  s u c c e s s .

Producer of “Here Today”, “Parental Guidance”, 
“America’s Sweethearts” and Emmy-nominated 
“*61”.

Principal at Todd Schulkin Management.

Award-winning commercial director for global 
brands including Netflix and Pepsi.

Billy Crystal’s producing partner and production 
company EP for 20 years. 

Helped discover and represented Oscar 
winning director Christopher Nolan and set up 
his film “Memento”.



Lending Executive & Former SVP of Cypress Bank 
& Trust with 20 years in commercial banking. 

S A G E  L I N Z E R J O H N  W .  C O N E S
FINANCE AT TORNE YHE AD  OF  FINANCE

F I N A N C E  T E A M

275+ securities o"erings with budgets up to 
$10M. 

Authored 16 books and 43 articles on film 
finance. 



A S T R AT E G I C  I N V E S T M E N T S T R U C T U R E

A-List Talent at an Independent Price

The financial strategy is to attach recognized, commercially viable tal-
ent to a $4.8M production budget. With $2.5M in committed foreign 
pre-sales already providing gap financing and upfront capital, investor 
exposure is reduced to $2.9M. 

This e!cient capital structure positions the film for broad distribution 
while maintaining a realistic path to profitability.

Broad Audience Appeal

The film centers on a relatable story of a divorced man and woman 
starting over, ensuring broad appeal. 

The unique golf backdrop provides a marketable setting to also cap-
ture that large, global demographic. 

Capital E!ciency

The $4.8M production budget is financed through three sources: (1) 
$2.9M investor equity, (2) approximately $1.95M in gap loan and up-
front proceeds from $2.5M in committed foreign pre-sales, and (3) an 
estimated $910K Georgia tax credit (net of transfer costs) that returns to 
investors at delivery. The tax credit return is independent of film perfor-
mance and occurs prior to distribution. 

Revenue streams include domestic and international licensing sales, 
streaming rights, and ancillary markets.

Potential Tax Advantages

This investment is structured as an LLC. Under current tax law, this may 
o"er certain advantages, such as the potential for pass-through de-
ductions on investment losses. All potential tax benefits are subject to 
change and depend on an investor’s individual financial situation. Pro-
spective investors must consult with their own tax advisor to evaluate 
the potential tax implications of this investment.



FILM NAME / RELEASE YEAR BUYER ACQUISITION 
PRICE

PRODUCTION 
BUDGET

PROFIT/LOSS

Palm Springs (2020) Neon $22,000,000 $5,000,000 $17,000,000

CODA (2021) Apple $25,000,000 $10,000,000 $15,000,000

Fair Play (2023) Netflix $20,000,000 $7,000,000 $13,000,000

Flora And Son (2023) Apple $19,000,000 $8,000,000 $11,000,000

The Idea of You (2024) Amazon MGM $20,000,000 $10,000,000 $10,000,000

Cha Cha Real Smooth (2022) Sony Pictures Classics $15,000,000 $7,000,000 $8,000,000

Passing (2021) Netflix $15,000,000 $10,000,000 $5,000,000

Past Lives (2023) A24 $7,000,000 $3,000,000 $4,000,000

Theater Camp (2023) Searchlight Pictures $8,000,000 $5,000,000 $3,000,000

Didi (2024) Focus Features $10,000,000 $8,000,000 $2,000,000

Aftersun (2022) A24 $3,000,000 $1,500,000 $1,500,000

The Brutalist (2024) A24 $10,000,000 $9,600,000 $400,000

Bottoms (2023) Orion Pictures $12,000,000 $14,000,000 -$2,000,000

Sorry, Baby (2025) A24 $8,000,000 Unpublished

1

This table presents a selection of successful independent films for illustrative purposes only. Past performance of other films is not an indicator of future results for this project, 
and a loss of invested capital is possible. This selection is not representative of all independent film outcomes. The majority of independent films do not achieve distribution 
or recoup investment.

M A R K E T C O M PA R A B L E S



S A L E S  &  F O R E C A S T S C E N A R I O S

Sales Strategy:         Our Sales Agent will represent the film at major international film markets, including the American Film 
                    Market, Marché du Film (Cannes), Toronto International Film Festival, and European Film Market (Berlin). 

Financial scenarios: The following scenarios are based on sales estimates prepared by Upgrade Productions, contingent   
                upon the attachment of recognized principal cast as contemplated by the production.

Case 1 (Base Case):  $2.5M Domestic + $2.5M International. In this scenario, investors achieve full recoupment plus a positive  
                 return, driven by the combination of distribution revenues and the tax credit returned at delivery.

Case 2 (Mid Case):   Reflects performance between Base and High cases, with investors receiving full recoupment, full 
                  preferred return, and participation in profit sharing.

Case 3 (Upside Case):  $5M Domestic + $5.4M International. Reflects strong performance consistent with comparable titles.

Case 4 (Optimistic):  Represents a premium worldwide acquisition by a major studio or streaming platform, potentially 
                 including a theatrical release commitment.

All scenarios assume the gap loan ($1.9M including interest) is repaid from distribution proceeds, and the Georgia tax credit 
($910K net) returns to investors at delivery regardless of sales performance.

These projections are forward-looking statements based on current market conditions and comparable 
titles. They are estimates only and do not constitute a guarantee of sales, revenue, or profitability. Actual 
results may vary materially. Investors are cautioned not to place undue reliance on these projections.



W O R L D W I D E  S A L E S  E S T I M AT E S

* The sales estimates presented herein were prepared by Upgrade Productions and are expressly contingent upon the successful attachment of specific high-value principal cast members comparable to the preferred talent list. These 
figures are forward-looking statements based on current market conditions and comparable titles; they are estimates only and do not constitute a guarantee of sales, revenue, or profitability. Actual results may vary materially depending 
on final casting, distributor acceptance, and global market fluctuations. Investors are cautioned not to place undue reliance on these projections. Upgrade Productions. 

Worldwide sales estimates provided by 
Upgrade Productions. 

Base Case: $5 million

High Case: $10.4 Million 



F I N A N C I A L  P R O J E C T I O N S 

CAM not applicable for Optimistic scenario (single-buyer  acquisition.)



ASSUMPTIONS

Base Case, Mid-Case, and Upside reflect sales agent projections based on 
comparable films with similar cast and budget. 

Optimistic represents a premium acquisition by a major studio or streamer for 
worldwide rights.

In all scenarios, investor capital is returned before any profit participation.



WAT E R FA L L



B U D G E T TO P S H E E T

Preliminary; subject to adjustments.



PRE-PRODUCTION PRODUCTION POST-PRODUCTION

Hire Crew
Finalize Casting

Lock Production Schedule
Lock All Locations
Secure Equipment

Begin Initial Publicity

Film Movie
Capture BTS for PR

Begin Trailer Edit for Promotion

Edit Picture 
Edit Sound

Visual & Sound E!ects
Secure Music Rights

Compose Score
ADR Dialogue If Necessary

Create Titles
Spot Music & Sound E!ects

Mix Sound
Color Correction

Create Digital Master

6 
WEEKS

24 
DAYS

12 
WEEKS

P R O D U C T I O N  T I M E L I N E



•  A Co-Producer credit in the Film’s 
screen credits. 

•  Invitation to visit the set and hang out 
with the cast and crew.

•  A signed poster by the principal cast 
and crew. 

•  A signed copy of the screenplay.

•  An Executive Producer credit in the 
Film’s opening screen credits. 

• On-Camera speaking role for you or 
a relative. 

•  VIP Invitation to festival  screening. 

•  Invitation to visit the set and hang out 
with the cast and crew.

•  A signed poster by the principal cast 
and crew. 

•  A signed copy of the screenplay.

•  An Executive Producer credit in the 
Film’s opening screen credits. 

•  On-camera featured extra role for you 
or a relative. 

•  VIP Invitation to festival  screening.

•  Invitation to visit the set and hang out 
with the cast and crew.

•  A signed poster by the principal cast 
and crew. 

•  A signed copy of the screenplay.

6  U N I T S  ( $ 3 0 0 K )

C O - P R O D U C E R E X E C U T I V E 
P R O D U C E R

INVESTOR INCENTIVES

1 0  U N I T S  ( $ 5 0 0 K ) 2 0 +  U N I T S  ( 1 M )

E X E C U T I V E 
P R O D U C E R / F E A T U R E D 

P L A Y E R

*Subject to availability.



THIS PRESENTATION CONTAINS INFORMATION WHICH HAS BEEN PROVIDED BY A NUMBER OF 
SOURCES, INCLUDING CERTAIN MEMBERS OF ROCK CREEK PICTURES, LLC (“ROCK CREEK”). THE 
INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN HAS NOT BEEN INDEPENDENTLY VERIFIED AND NO REPRE-
SENTATION OR WARRANTY, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE BY ROCK CREEK, AS TO THE ACCU-
RACY OR COMPLETENESS OF SUCH INFORMATION OR ANY OTHER INFORMATION TO BE MADE 
AVAILABLE TO ANY PROSPECTIVE INVESTOR. IN ADDITION,THE RESULTS OF CERTAIN FINANCIAL 
MODELS ARE CONTAINED HEREIN. FORWARD LOOKING DATA, SUCH AS THE RESULTS OF THE 
FINANCIAL MODELS, ARE INHERENTLY UNCERTAIN, AND NO REPRESENTATION OR WARRAN-
TY, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE BY ROCK CREEK WITH RESPECT TO SUCH MODELS OR THE 
ASSUMPTIONS, HYPOTHETICAL RESULTS, ESTIMATES, HYPOTHETICAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 
OR OTHER FINANCIAL INFORMATION CONTAINED IN SUCH MODELS. ACTUAL RESULTS MAY 
VARY MATERIALLY FROM THE HYPOTHETICAL RESULTS CONTAINED HEREIN. ASSUMPTIONS IN-
VOLVE SIGNIFICANT ELEMENTS OF SUBJECTIVE JUDGMENTS AND ANALYSES AND CHANGES 
THERETO AND/OR CONSIDERATION OF DIFFERENT OR ADDITIONAL FACTORS COULD HAVE A 
MATERIAL IMPACT ON THE RESULTS INDICATED. EACH RECIPIENT HEREOF MUST MAKE ITS OWN 
EVALUATION OF SUCH FINANCIAL MODELS (INCLUDING THE ASSUMPTIONS ON WHICH THEY 
ARE BASED). ROCK CREEK DOES NOT ASSUME ANY RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE ACCURACY OR 
VALIDITY OF SUCH FINANCIAL MODELS OR THE ASSUMPTIONS, HYPOTHETICAL RESULTS, ES-
TIMATES, HYPOTHETICAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS OR ANY OTHER FINANCIAL INFORMATION 
CONTAINED IN SUCH MODELS. NOTHING CONTAINED HEREIN SHALL CONSTITUTE ANY REP-
RESENTATION OR WARRANTY AS TO FUTURE PERFORMANCE. ROCK CREEK DOES NOT EXPECT 
TO UPDATE OR OTHERWISE REVISE THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN. BY ACCEPTING 
THIS INVESTOR PRESENTATION,THE RECIPIENT AGREES THAT ROCK CREEK SHALL ASSUME NO 
LIABILITY FOR ANY INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN OR ANY OTHER INFORMATION TO BE 
MADE AVAILABLE TO THE RECIPIENT BY OR ON BEHALF OF ROCK CREEK IN THE COURSE OF THE 
RECIPIENT’S EVALUATION OF AN INVESTMENT IN THE TRANSACTION.

THIS PRESENTATION IS FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS BEING FURNISHED ON 
A CONFIDENTIAL BASIS TO A LIMITED NUMBER OF ELIGIBLE INVESTORS. THE INFORMATION 
AND DATA IN THIS INVESTOR PRESENTATION DO NOT PURPORT TO BE ALL-INCLUSIVE OR TO 
CONTAIN ALL OF THE INFORMATION AND DATA THAT A PROSPECTIVE INVESTOR MAY DEEM 
MATERIAL TO ITS DECISION TO INVEST IN THE TRANSACTION. ACCORDINGLY, PROSPECTIVE 
INVESTORS SHOULD CONDUCT THEIR OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND ANALYSIS OF 
AN INVESTMENT IN THE TRANSACTION AND THE INFORMATION AND DATA SET FORTH HEREIN. 
THIS PRESENTATION IS NOT AN OFFER TO SELL, OR A SOLICITATION OF AN OFFER TO BUY ANY 
SECURITY.

ROCK CREEK MAKES NO REPRESENTATION WITH RESPECT TO A POTENTIAL INVESTOR’S REG-
ULATORY OR ACCOUNTING TREATMENT. INVESTORS MUST RELY UPON THEIR OWN EXAMINA-
TION OF THE TERMS OF THE TRANSACTION AND UPON HIS OR HER OWN REPRESENTATIVES 
AND PROFESSIONAL ADVISORS, INCLUDING LEGAL COUNSEL AND ACCOUNTANTS AS TO THE 
REGULATORY AND ACCOUNTING TREATMENT, SUITABILITY FOR SUCH INVESTOR, AND OTHER 
ASPECTS OF AN INVESTMENT IN THE TRANSACTION.

PAST PERFORMANCE IS NOT INDICATIVE OF FUTURE RESULTS. ANY INFORMATION HEREIN 
REGARDING OTHER TRANSACTIONS IS FROM A DIFFERENT TIME PERIOD AND HAS UNIQUE 
CHARACTERISTICS. SUCH INFORMATION IS NOT INDICATIVE OF THE CHARACTERISTICS OR PER-
FORMANCE OF THE CURRENT TRANSACTION. THE ANALYSES CONTAINED HEREIN PRESENTS 
HYPOTHETICAL RESULTS WHICH MAY NOT BE ATTAINABLE.

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS CONFIDENTIAL AND MAY NOT BE DIVULGED TO ANY PER-
SON OR ENTITY OR REPRODUCED, DISSEMINATED OR DISCLOSED IN WHOLE OR IN PART. SHOULD THE 
RECIPIENT DECLINE TO INVEST IN THE TRANSACTION, IT SHALL RETURN THIS INVESTOR PRESENTATION 
AND ANY OTHER MATERIALS SUPPLIED BY ROCK CREEK AS SOON AS POSSIBLE AND, IN ANY OTH-
ER EVENT, UPON REQUEST, DESTROY ALL COPIES AND EXTRACTS, AND DELETE ALL COMPUTER FILES. 
 
FOREIGN PRE-SALES AND TAX CREDIT ASSUMPTIONS: THIS PRESENTATION ASSUMES THE SUC-
CESSFUL CLOSING OF FOREIGN PRE-SALE AGREEMENTS AND THE RECEIPT OF GEORGIA TAX 
CREDITS AS DESCRIBED HEREIN. FOREIGN PRE-SALES ARE SUBJECT TO BUYER PERFORMANCE 
RISK AND MARKET CONDITIONS. GEORGIA TAX CREDIT AMOUNTS ARE ESTIMATES BASED ON 
CURRENT GEORGIA LAW AND ANTICIPATED QUALIFIED SPENDING; ACTUAL CREDIT AMOUNTS 
MAY VARY BASED ON FINAL PRODUCTION COSTS, GEORGIA FILM OFFICE CERTIFICATION, 
AND CHANGES TO APPLICABLE LAW. THE TRANSFER PRICE OF TAX CREDITS ($0.88 PER DOL-
LAR ASSUMED HEREIN) IS SUBJECT TO MARKET CONDITIONS AT THE TIME OF TRANSFER. NO 
ASSURANCE CAN BE GIVEN THAT FOREIGN PRE-SALES WILL CLOSE AS ANTICIPATED OR THAT 
TAX CREDITS WILL BE RECEIVED IN THE AMOUNTS PROJECTED.

DISCLAIMER

CONFIDENTIAL ©ROCK CREEK PICTURES, LLC 2026



THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS CONFIDENTIAL AND MAY NOT BE DIVULGED TO ANY PERSON OR ENTITY OR REPRODUCED, DISSEMINATED OR DISCLOSED IN WHOLE OR IN PART. SHOULD THE RECIPIENT DECLINE TO INVEST IN THE TRANS-
ACTION, IT SHALL RETURN THIS INVESTOR PRESENTATION AND ANY OTHER MATERIALS SUPPLIED BY ROCK CREEK AS SOON AS POSSIBLE AND, IN ANY OTHER EVENT, UPON REQUEST, DESTROY ALL COPIES AND EXTRACTS, AND DELETE ALL COMPUTER 
FILES. ©ROCK CREEK PICTURES, LLC 2026

Sage Linzer
Executive Producer     

sage@rockcreekpictures.com
480-363-4526

For more information, please contact:


